2018 GROCERY STORE/PHARMACIES WITH TRANSFER
SWITCHES/GENERATORS

MIAMI-DADE
:
2018 GROCERY STORE/PHARMACIES WITH TRANSFER
SWITCHES/GENERATORS

The Miami-Dade County Office of Emergency Management works closely with these
grocery stores and pharmacies before, during and after a disaster. Just because a
store location is listed below does not mean that store will be immediately open after a
disaster. Residents should refer to the company websites to determine which stores

are open.

ADDRESS CITY ZIP

BJs WHOLESALE CLUB

7007 S.W. 117th Ave Miami 33183
10425 Marlin Road Cutler Bay 33157

8005 NW 95th Street Hialeah 33016

650 SE 8th Street Homestead 33034
17250 NW 57th Ave. Hialeah 33015
16200 SW 88th St West Kendall 33196

7050 Coral Way Miami 33155
COSTCO

16580 Nw 59th Ave Miami Lakes 33014-5611
14585 Biscayne Blvd Miami 33181-1209
13450 SW 120th St Miami 33186-7393
7795 West Flagler Street Miami 33144-2359
PUBLIX

8341 WEST FLAGLER STREET MIAMI 33144
10201 HAMMOCKS BLVD. BOX 111  MIAMI 33196

2952 AVENTURA BLVD. AVENTURA 33180

9755 N.W. 41ST STREET DORAL 33178

7805 S.W. 40TH STREET MIAMI 33155
12850 Biscayne Blvd. North Miami 33181

1500 Douglas Rd. Coral Gables 33134

311 SW.7TH STREET MIAMI 33130
18330 Collins Ave. Sunny Isle Beach 33160
13820 S.W. 88TH STREET MIAMI 33186

9400 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE 33154

850 N. Miami Beach Blvd. North Miami Beach 33162

2551 S. LeJeune Rd. Coral Gables 33133

1045 Dade Blvd. Miami Beach 33139

1401 MONZA AVENUE CORAL GABLES 33146



MIAM I-DADE'
COUNTY

SWITCHES/GENERATORS
2270 S.\W. 27TH AVENUE MIAMI
8601 N. W. 186TH STREET MIAMI
11495 BIRD RD. MIAMI
13890 S. W. 56TH STREET MIAMI
14601 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY PALMETTO BAY
13001 S.W. 112TH STREET MIAMI
14630 S.W. 26 STREET MIAMI
18485 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY CUTLER BAY
8250 MILLS DRIVE MIAMI
18496 N.W. 67TH AVENUE HIALEAH
13735 S.W. 152ND STREET MIAMI
13850 SOUTHWEST 8TH STREET MIAMI
20425 OLD CUTLER ROAD CUTLER BAY
2414 WEST 60TH STREET HIALEAH
1525 S.W. 107TH AVENUE MIAMI
18995 BISCAYNE BLVD AVENTURA
20711 SO. DIXIE HWY. MIAMI
891 NORTH HOMESTEAD BLVD HOMESTEAD
15750 S.W. 72ND STREET MIAMI
9041 SW 107TH AVE MIAMI
134 S.W. 13th. St. Miami
3339 WEST 80TH STREET HIALEAH
4260 SW 152ND AVENUE MIAMI
9510 S.W. 160TH STREET MIAMI
13005 SW 89TH PLACE MIAMI
1920 WEST AVENUE MIAMI BEACH
19955 N.W. 2ND AVENUE NORTH MIAMI BEACH
10755 N.W. 58TH STREET DORAL
16800 S.W. 88TH STREET MIAMI
9105 SOUTH DADELAND BIvD MIAMI

1700 N.E. MIAMI GARDENS DRIVE
4870 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
9050 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
1585 WEST 49TH STREET
12100 S.W. 127TH AVE.
15755S.W. 56TH STREET
12855 N.E. 6TH AVENUE

911 S.W. 1ST AVENUE

14641 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
3060 N.E. 41ST TERRACE
15771 SW 152nd Street

155 EAST 2ND AVENUE

5715 N.W. 7TH STREET

20201 S.W. 127TH AVENUE
15000 MIAMI LAKES DRIVE E

NORTH MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI

MIAMI SHORES
HIALEAH

MIAMI

MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI

MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI BEACH
HOMESTEAD

MIAMI

HIALEAH

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI LAKES
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33145
33015
33165
33175
33176
33186
33179
33157
33183
33015
33177
33184
33189
33016
33174
33180
33189
33030
33193
33176
33130
33018
33185
33157
33176
33139
33169
33178
33196
33156
33179
33137
33138
33012
33186
33185
33161
33130
33181
33033
33187
33010
33126
33177
33014
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2950 NE 8TH STREET HOMESTEAD 33030
8680 S.W. 24TH STREET MIAMI 33155
SW 216 Street and SW 92 Ave Miami 33190
1100 6TH STREET MIAMI BEACH 33139
121 S.W. 22nd Avenue Miami 33135
12850 Biscayne Blvd North Miami 33181
23300 S.W. 112TH AVENUE HOMESTEAD 33032
3251 EAST 2ND AVENUE HIALEAH 33013
18280 S.W. 147TH AVENUE MIAMI 33187
106 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD CORAL GABLES 33135
6876 COLLINS AVENUE MIAMI BEACH 33141
1290 WEST 68TH STREET HIALEAH 33014
11750 SW 104TH STREET MIAMI 33176
1776 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD MIAMI 33132
13401 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY PINECREST 33156
9420 SW 56th Street Miami 33165
Old Cutler Road & Marlin Road Cutler Bay 33174
9951 West Flagler Miami 33174
7550 NW 104th Avenue Doral 33178
1500 SW 57 Avenue Miami 33144
100 NE 183RD ST MIAMI 33179
SEDANOS

3950 West 12th Avenue Hialeah 33012
1690 West 68th Street Hialeah 33014
3925 Palm Avenue Hialeah 33012
5360 West 16th Avenue Hialeah 33012
2301 West 52nd Street Hialeah 33016
3140 West 76 Street Hialeah 33018
831 N. E. 8th Street Homestead 33030
6709 West Flagler St. Miami 33144
9688 S. W. 24th Street Miami 33165
4803 S. W. 8th Street Miami 33134
1263 West Flagler St. Miami 33135
13659 S. W. 26 Street Miami 33175
10720 West Flagler St. Miami 33175
12175 S. W. 26 Street Miami 33175
6430 N. W. 186th Street Miami 33015
13784 S. W. 152 Street Miami 33177
2425 S. W. 8th Street Miami 33126
16255 S. W. 88 Street Miami 33196
14655 S. W. 56 Street Miami 33175
10780 N. W. 58th Street Miami 33178

18600 N.W.87th Ave. Unit#113 Miami 33015
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SE Corner of SW 8th St. & 147th Ave

8601 S.W. 40th Street
TARGET

15005 SW 88th Street
7795 SW 40th Street
14075 Biscayne Blvd.
8350 S Dixie Hwy
21265 Biscayne Blvd
20500 SW 112th Ave
3200 N Federal Hwy
1200 S Federal Hwy
16901 Miramar Pkwy

7730 W Commercial Blvd

1750 W 37th Street

3401 N Miami Ave, Suite 100

5601 NW 183rd Street
7800 SW 104th Street

WALMART

33501 S. Dixie Hwy
5851 NW 177th ST
9300 NW 77th St
15885 SW 88th St
8651 NW 13th Terrace
1425 NE 163rd St
8400 Coral Way
8425 NW 13 Terrace
19501 NW 27th Ave
1900 S University Dr
9191 W Flagler St
13600 SW 288th St
21151 S Dixie Hwy
17650 NW 2nd Ave.
3200 NW 79th St.

WINN-DIXIE

3275 SW 22nd Street
541 West 49th Street

30346 Old Dixie Highway

604 Crandon Blvd.
1150 NW 54th Street

Miami
Miami

Miami

Miami

North Miami Beach
Miami

Aventura

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Deerfield Beach
Miramar
Lauderhill
Hialeah

Miami

Miami Gardens
Miami

FLORIDA CITY
HIALEAH
HIALEAH GARDENS
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI GARDENS
MIRAMAR

Miami

Homestead

Miami

Miami Gardens
Miami

Coral Gables
Hialeah
Homestead
Key Biscayne
Miami
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33184
33155

33196
33155
33181
33143
33180
33189
33351
33437
33012
33073
33012
33127
33055
33156

33034
33015
33016
33196
33126
33162
33155
33126
33056
33025
33174
33033
33189
33169
33147

33145-2233
33012
33030
33149
33127
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3451 NW 18th Street
1155 NW 11th Street
6770 Bird Road

8855 Coral Way

14655 SW 104th Street
7930 SW 104th Street
3701 NW 7th Street
12107 SW 152nd Street
18300 SW 137th Street
5850 NW 183rd Street

WALGREENS

5701 NW 183 St.
5731 SW Bird Rd.
3103 BISCAYNE BLVD.
9675 NW 41 St.
11690 SW 72 Street
9490 NW 7TH AVE.
19935 NW 2ND AVE
200 SW 13TH ST.
6700 COLLINS AVE
4049 PINE TREE DR
17534 COLLINS AVE

Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami Gardens

Hialeah

Miami

MIAMI

Miami

Miami

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI BEACH
Sunny Isles Beach
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33142
33136
33155
33165
33186
33156
33126
33177
33177
33015

33015
33155
33137
33178
33173
33150
33169
33130
33141
33140
33160



